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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Bow 2

1

CàC/Tir

3/6 15 8

4/7 14 8

2/5 16 8

3/6 14 9

0/0 16 8

Leather tunic (1)

tente sac a dos et de couchage

9 / 9 3 / 3

0

19

2



6

3

1

5

5

1

Reizh - Tri-Sweszörs archipelago - Rural

Peasant

●●●●●

6 4 Rationnelle

Obsession

Quality : Free

Flaw : Unreliable

Reste :  17         Total :  182


